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November 2016

CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM
Wed 2-Nov 10:00 AM Spanish Language Indexing Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Thur 3-Nov 1:00 PM British Case Studies Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Sat 5-Nov 1:00 PM Reading Spanish Handwriting Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Mon 7-Nov 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner B2 Lab

Tue 8-Nov 11:00 AM Ask Your United States Research Question Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Tue 8-Nov 1:00 PM Lessons on English Life: A Fun Look at English Parish Registers 
Webinar

Beginner B2 Lab

Wed 9-Nov 10:00 AM Italian Language Indexing Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Wed 9-Nov 11:00 AM Family Tree Next Steps: Finding Stories About Your Ancestors 
and Their Community Webinar

Beginner B2 Lab

Thur 10-Nov 11:00 AM Descendancy Research Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Mon 14-Nov 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner B2 Lab

Mon 14-Nov 1:00 PM Reivers and Relatives: Ancestors Along the Anglo-Scottish 
Border Webinar

Beginner 2N Lab

Tue 15-Nov 2:00 PM Exploring Danish Census Records Online Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Wed 16-Nov 10:00 AM French Language Indexing Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Wed 16-Nov 10:00 AM GENTEAM.AT - A Necessity When Doing Czech and Austrian 
Research Webinar

Beginner 2S Lab

Wed 16-Nov 1:00 PM Lost in London: Tracing Elusive Ancestry in England's Largest 
City Webinar

Beginner 2N Lab

Thur 17-Nov 11:00 AM Learn How to Use the Online, Fully Searchable Meyer's 
Gazetteer Webinar

Beginner B1 Lab

Thur 17-Nov 1:00 PM Your British Questions Answered Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Sat 19-Nov 10:00 AM Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs.) 
To register call 801-240-4673

Beginner 2S Lab

Sat 19-Nov 1:00 PM Preguntas frequentes de Árbol Familiar Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Mon 21-Nov 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner 2N Lab

Tue 22-Nov 1:00 PM Using Digital Libraries for German Family History Research 
Webinar

Beginner 2N Lab

DATE / TIME

Family History Library
35 North West Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84150Family History Library Class Calendar
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Wed 30-Nov 10:00 AM Dutch Language Indexing Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library  
and go to Classes and Online Webinars.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

To register as a family history consultant and receive online training, go online to consultant.familysearch.org.       
Intermediate or Advanced level classes may have prerequisites.
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